SSV AO - BezirksCup 5

Riesenslalom

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Gesamt  Punkte
U10 weiblich
1 ALTMANN, THERESA 2005 SSv 0:39,93 0:39,93 25.00
DAV UEBERLINGEN
2 KOEPF, Inka 2005 SSV 0:41,69 0:41,69 20.00
SV FALKEN WANGEN
3 STERK, MIA 2006 SSV 0:42,47 0:42,47 15.00
SG AULENDORF
4 RUNDEL, Carina 2006 SSV 0:42,79 0:42,79 12.00
SBZ BAD WALDSEE
5 Engelbart, Anna 2005 SSv 0:42,85 0:42,85 11.00
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
6 Widemann, Sophie 2005 SSV 0:43,15 0:43,15 10.00
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
7 MULLERS, Heidi 2006 SSV 0:43,64 0:43,64 9.00
TG BIBERACH
8 OBRECHT, Marion 2005 SSV 0:43,69 0:43,69 8.00
TG BIBERACH
9 STERK, LEA 2005 SSv 0:44,71 0:44,71 7.00
SG AULENDORF
10 FAISS, MAYA 2006 SSV 0:47,05 0:47,05 6.00
SG AULENDORF
11 ANGELINA, HACK 2006 SSv 0:47,42 0:47,42 5.00
SG AULENDORF
12 MUELLER, EMMA 2006 SSv 0:51,16 0:51,16 4.00
SG AULENDORF
13 JELTSCH, Luisa 2005 SSv 0:51,39 0:51,39 3.00
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
U12 weiblich
1 LOEFFLER, CARINA 2003 SSv 0:37,99 0:37,99 25.00
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1
2 WIELAND, Antonia 2003 SSv 0:39,69
TG BIBERACH
3 SPRINGER, SARAH 2004 SSv 0:41,05
DAV UEBERLINGEN
4 MELZER, Maike 2004 SSvV 0:41,07
TG BIBERACH
5 STACH, Coco-Mieke 2003 SSvV 0:41,14
TG BIBERACH
6 ENGELHART, Franka 2003 SSV 0:41,37
TG BIBERACH
7 EHRLE, LAURA 2003 SSvV 0:41,42
TG BIBERACH
8 FEHRINGER, Theresa 2003 SSvV 0:41,61
SC KRESSBRONN
9 HUMMEL, REBECCA 2004 SSvV 0:41,76
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
10 BERGMUELLER, ANNALENA 2003 SSvV 0:42,00
DAV UEBERLINGEN
11 SCHWARZ, ANNA 2004 SSvV 0:42,11
WSV ISNY
12 KRAUSS, Lina 2003 SSvV 0:42,80
WSV ISNY
13 SCHRICKE, MELANIE 2003 SSv 0:42,86
DAV UEBERLINGEN
14 SCHMID, Luisa 2004 SSvV 0:43,09
SBZ BAD WALDSEE
15 TREVISAN, Johanna 2003 SSv 0:44,21
SV FALKEN WANGEN
16 HOMANNER, EMELIE SOPHIE 2003 SSv 0:44,51
WSV ISNY
17 WALTER, Sina 2004 SSvV 0:44,74
TG BIBERACH
18 Weise, Lea 2003 SSv 0:44,99

SC KRESSBRONN

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:39,69

0:41,05

0:41,07

0:41,14

0:41,37

0:41,42

0:41,61

0:41,76

0:42,00

0:42,11

0:42,80

0:42,86

0:43,09

0:44,21

0:44,51

0:44,74

0:44,99

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5

Riesenslalom

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name
19 DRAENERT, Lina

SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

20 MELZER, Frauke
TG BIBERACH

21 MAUCHER, ANNA
SV RAVENSBURG

U14 weiblich

1 KESSLER, Anne-Katarina
DAV UEBERLINGEN

2 DENNIGER, Maya
WSV ISNY

3 HOELZLI, Kitti
SBZ BAD WALDSEE

4 GRUBER, SOPHIA
SG AULENDORF

5 BRUCKER, LENA
DAV UEBERLINGEN

6 SCHRICKE, MIRIAM
DAV UEBERLINGEN

U16 weiblich

1 BAUMHOF, ANNE
DAV UEBERLINGEN

2 HOTTENROTH, Lea
DAV UEBERLINGEN

3 SIMION, Mirjam
WSV ISNY

4 FLACH, Franka
SC KRESSBRONN

5 ERBGUTH, Olivia
DAV UEBERLINGEN

Jg.
2004

2004

2004

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2001

2000

2000

1999

1999

2000

Verband

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSV

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:47,49

0:49,78

0:50,64

0:32,89

0:33,92

0:35,52

0:36,00

0:39,05

1:09,17

0:31,07

0:32,20

0:32,25

0:32,40

0:32,47

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:47,49

0:49,78

0:50,64

0:32,89

0:33,92

0:35,52

0:36,00

0:39,05

1:09,17

0:31,07

0:32,20

0:32,25

0:32,40

0:32,47

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

25.00

20.00

15.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

12.00

11.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1
6 BRAUN, Johanna 2000 SSV 0:32,64
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
7 HOFMANN, Jule 2000 SSV 0:33,69
TG BIBERACH
8 SPIELER, Nicole 2000 SSv 0:33,77
SV FALKEN WANGEN
9 GRUBER, ELENA 2000 SSV 0:35,55
SG AULENDORF
10 WACHTER, PIA 1999 SSV 0:36,47
SC KRESSBRONN
11 STEPHAN, CHIARA 2000 SSV 1:00,61

SV RAVENSBURG

U21 weiblich

1 DURACH, Laura 1994 SSsv 0:32,13
WSV ISNY

2 HOELZLI, Lea 1998 Ssv 0:32,91
SBZ BAD WALDSEE

3 ANSEL, CHARLOTTE 1998 SSsv 0:33,05
WSV ISNY

4 REICHHARD, Sinja 1998 SSsv 0:35,36
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
U8 weiblich

1 JAUCH, Fenja 2007 Ssv 0:43,52
SV FALKEN WANGEN

2 LOEFFLER, ANNIKA 2007 SSsv 0:49,41
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

3 Haser, Leni 2007 SSsv 0:51,03
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

4 MAUCHER, KARLA 2007 SSsv 0:52,29

SV RAVENSBURG

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:32,64

0:33,69

0:33,77

0:35,55

0:36,47

1:00,61

0:32,13

0:32,91

0:33,05

0:35,36

0:43,52

0:49,41

0:51,03

0:52,29

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

5.00

25.00
20.00
15.00

12.00

25.00
20.00
15.00

12.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name

5 PITSCH, Luna
TG BIBERACH

6 BREULING, LEONIE
SV RAVENSBURG

7 BRUGGER, Carina
SV FALKEN WANGEN

8 JUNG, ISABEL
SV RAVENSBURG

9 SEEGER, LUZI
SV RAVENSBURG

U10 maennlich

1 JAUCH, Lennart
SV FALKEN WANGEN

2 LANG, MARVIN
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

3 PFEIFFER, Magnus
SV FALKEN WANGEN

4 FREUDENMANN, TOM
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

5 Simion, Fabian
WSV ISNY

6 SCHWAEGELE, Lukas
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

7 OBRECHT, Marc
TG BIBERACH

8 PESCHEL, Morten
SC KRESSBRONN

9 FRITZL, Lukas
WSV ISNY

10 Weise, Lucas
SC KRESSBRONN

Jg.
2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

Verband

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSv

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSv

SSv

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:52,86

0:53,46

0:54,83

0:57,62

1:03,66

0:35,76

0:36,52

0:39,71

0:42,22

0:42,34

0:42,68

0:42,90

0:43,61

0:43,63

0:43,76

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:52,86

0:53,46

0:54,83

0:57,62

1:03,66

0:35,76

0:36,52

0:39,71

0:42,22

0:42,34

0:42,68

0:42,90

0:43,61

0:43,63

0:43,76

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00

7.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00

6.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name
11 NUBER, DAVID

SV RAVENSBURG

12 ENGELHART, Mats
TG BIBERACH

13 LUDWIG, Mateo
WSV ISNY

14 PREUSS, FABIAN
SG AULENDORF

15 HOMANNER, David
WSV ISNY

16 Krauss, Anton
WSV ISNY

17 Strobel, Lukas
SC KRESSBRONN

18 MAIER, Paul
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

19 BIRKER, STEFFEN
SV RAVENSBURG

20 GERHARDT, Paul
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

21 Fielker, Aaron Alexande
WSV ISNY

U12 maennlich

1 UCAR, MICHAEL-ELIAS
WSV ISNY

2 BAUMHOF, Niclas
DAV UEBERLINGEN

3 PETER, Jonas
TG BIBERACH

4 ALTMANN, MAXIMILIAN
DAV UEBERLINGEN

Jg.
2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2004

2003

2004

2003

Verband

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSV

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:44,46

0:44,53

0:44,57

0:44,78

0:47,75

0:47,83

0:50,45

0:50,77

0:52,03

0:54,17

1:04,06

0:36,19

0:36,56

0:37,88

0:38,54

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:44,46

0:44,53

0:44,57

0:44,78

0:47,75

0:47,83

0:50,45

0:50,77

0:52,03

0:54,17

1:04,06

0:36,19

0:36,56

0:37,88

0:38,54

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00

12.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name Jg. Verband Zeit-1
5 SEEBERGER, Silvan 2004 SSV 0:39,27
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN
6 Jaax, Luis 2004 SSV 0:39,87
SLZ LEUTKIRCH
7 LUEDERS, TOM 2003 SSv 0:39,91
WSV ISNY
8 BOPP, Max 2004 SSV 0:41,83
SBZ BAD WALDSEE
9 SCHMID, Luca 2004 SSV 0:41,85
SBZ BAD WALDSEE
10 RUNDEL, Sven 2003 SSV 0:44,25
SBZ BAD WALDSEE
11 GLUECK, Thaddus 2004 SSV 0:47,64
WSV ISNY

U14 maennlich

1 Simion, Julian 2002 SSvV 0:32,46
WSV ISNY

2 MOSER, LINUS 2002 Ssv 0:32,85
SBZ BAD WALDSEE

3 JOOS, Yannis 2001 SSvV 0:33,02
SV FALKEN WANGEN

4 GLUECK, FINN 2002 SSv 0:34,01
DAV UEBERLINGEN

5 HUMMELSBERGER, Jakob 2001 Ssv 0:34,25
DAV UEBERLINGEN

6 SAILE, PATRICK 2002 SSvV 0:34,67
SV RAVENSBURG

7 PETER, Simon 2002 Ssv 0:35,49
TG BIBERACH

8 HOEHN, JAN 2002 Ssv 0:35,87

DAV UEBERLINGEN

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:39,27

0:39,87

0:39,91

0:41,83

0:41,85

0:44,25

0:47,64

0:32,46

0:32,85

0:33,02

0:34,01

0:34,25

0:34,67

0:35,49

0:35,87

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00

5.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name

9 STEPHAN, FLEMMING
SV RAVENSBURG

10 ALBRECHT, LEON
WSV ISNY

11 GLUECK, Paul
WSV ISNY

12 FAISS, Maximilian
SG AULENDORF

13 HUMMEL, JOHANNES
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

14 PREUSS, FELIX
SG AULENDORF

15 SZABO, HANNES
SG AULENDORF

U16 maennlich

1 MAGG, Luca
DAV UEBERLINGEN

2 HUMMELSBERGER, Philipp
DAV UEBERLINGEN

3 VOHRER, Hannes
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

4 SEEBERGER, Luca
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

5 ANSEL, Ferdinand
WSV ISNY

6 KUECHLER, JANNIK
DAV UEBERLINGEN

7 KAMMEL, TOBIAS
SV RAVENSBURG

8 MOSER, LUCAS
SBZ BAD WALDSEE

Jg.
2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2002

2000

1999

2000

2000

1999

2000

1999

1999

Verband

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSV

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:36,12

0:36,40

0:36,58

0:37,09

0:38,21

0:38,41

0:40,52

0:30,34

0:31,02

0:31,64

0:31,88

0:32,80

0:33,13

0:33,32

0:33,42

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:36,12

0:36,40

0:36,58

0:37,09

0:38,21

0:38,41

0:40,52

0:30,34

0:31,02

0:31,64

0:31,88

0:32,80

0:33,13

0:33,32

0:33,42

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

1.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00
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SSV AO - BezirksCup 5
Riesenslalom

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Wertung: SSV-AO - BezirksCup

Rang Name
9 SAILE , NIKLAS

SV RAVENSBURG

10 KLUG, JAKOB
SC KRESSBRONN

U21 maennlich

1 HINDELANG, Marcel
WSV ISNY

2 KAERCHER, Niklas
TG BIBERACH

3 SITTEL, Noah
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

4 PULTER, Florian
SC KRESSBRONN

5 KLUG, Lukas
SC KRESSBRONN

6 DICKERT, Niklas
DAV UEBERLINGEN

7 STREICHER, NIKOLAI
SC KRESSBRONN

U8 maennlich

1 SCHELLINGER, FELIX
DAV UEBERLINGEN

2 Ucar, Sebastian
WSV ISNY

3 SEEGER, PAUL
SV RAVENSBURG

4 Muro, Levin
SC SCHNETZENHAUSEN

5 SCHWAEGELE, Tim
SLZ LEUTKIRCH

Jg.
1999

2000

1997

1996

1996

1998

1998

1997

1998

2007

2008

2007

2008

2008

Verband

SSV

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSv

SSV

SSv

SSV

ERGEBNISLISTE NACH KLASSEN

Zeit-1

0:35,04

0:36,24

0:29,79

0:30,94

0:31,50

0:32,04

0:33,48

0:35,43

0:36,47

0:45,93

0:45,98

0:46,51

0:47,33

0:47,79

Zeit-2 Gesamt

0:35,04

0:36,24

0:29,79

0:30,94

0:31,50

0:32,04

0:33,48

0:35,43

0:36,47

0:45,93

0:45,98

0:46,51

0:47,33

0:47,79

SS8V-Bezirk
Alligau Oberschwaben

Punkte

7.00

6.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

25.00
20.00
15.00
12.00

11.00
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